REV. 02
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
STRUCTURE OF PERTINENT SEGMENTS FOR NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDERS

ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
BEG01 (353) Transaction Set Purpose Code  2A  00
BEG02 (092) P.O. Type Code    2A  SA
BEG03 (324) Purchase Order Number   22A  PO Number
BEG05 (373) Purchase Order Date    8S(0)  CCYYMMDD
REV. 02
4
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
REF SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
REF01 (128) Reference Identification Qual.  2A  DP
REF02 (093) Reference Identification   30A  Department
REV. 02
5
 NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
ITD SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
ITD01 (336) Terms Type Code   2A
ITD02 (333) Terms Basis Date Code   2A
ITD03 (338) Terms Discount Percent   6S(2)
ITD05 (351) Terms Discount Days Due   3S(0)
ITD07 (386) Terms Net Days    3S(0)
REV. 02
6
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
DTM SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
DTM01 (374) Date/Time Qual.    3A  037
DTM02 (373) Date     8S(0  CCYYMMDD
DTM01 (374) Date/Time Qual.    3A  038
DTM02 (373) Date     8S(0)  CCYYMMDD
REV. 02
7
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
N9 SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
N901 (128) Reference Id. Qualifier    2A VR
N902 (127) Reference Id.     30A 5164893300
REV. 02
8
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
MSG SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
MSG01 (933) Free-Form Message Text   80A
REV. 02
9
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
N1 SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
N101 (098) Organization ID.    3A  ST
N102 (093) Name     60A
N103 (066) Id. Code Qual.    2A  92
N104 (067) Id. Code     80A  Store Number
N101 (098) Organization ID.    3A  BT
N102 (093) Name     60A
N103 (066) Id. Code Qual.    2A  12
N104 (067) Id. Code     80A  5164893300
REV. 02
10
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850
X12 VERSION 4010
04/2002
N3 SEGMENT
ELEMENT DESCRIPTION    FIELD SIZE     NOTE
N301 (166) Address Information   55A
REV. 02
11
NATIONAL WHOLESALE LIQUIDATORS
PURCHASE ORDER
TRANSACTION SET 850